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AOGS had completed 50 glorious years and it was in this year
GOLDEN JUBILEE ORATION TRUST was formed.

In 1986 

 LIST OF A.O.G.S. GOLDEN JUBILEE ORATION

YEAR NAME SUBJECT FACULTY FROM

Management of Obstetrics 
emergencies in Primary Health Care 1986-87

1987-88

1989-90

1990-91

1991-92

1993-94

1994-95

1995-96

1996-97

1998-99

1999-00

2000-01

2001-02

2002-03

2003-04

Dr. Roger Beasley

Dr. R. N. Banker

Dr. (Miss) S. C. Pandya

Dr. R. M. Nadkarni

Dr. (Ms) N. D. Motasha

Dr. Sadhna Desai

Dr. S. D. Khandwala

Dr. Divyesh Mehta

Dr. Usha Krishna

Dr. B. S. Anklesaria

Dr. Shyam Desai

Dr. Mohan Rajapurker

Dr. M. P. Patil

Dr. Prof. John Macbain

Dr. Alka Kriplani

U.K.

Ahmedabad

Ahmedabad

Ahmedabad

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Baroda

Mumbai

Ahmedabad

Mumbai

Nadiad

Sangali

Australia

New Delhi

Microsurgery

Conservative Obstetrics 

My Contribution to Obst. & Gyn. 

Operative Hysteroscopy

Gn Rh Agonists in infertility

Gasless Laparo Scopic Surgery

Blood Dyscrasias & Related Disorders

Prevention of Pre-Team Labour

Tissue Specific Hornome Prophylaxis 
for the 21st century

Endoscopy In Infertility

Pregnancy with Renal Diseases

Rational Approach to Modern 
Management

Ovulation Induction : Past, Present 
& Future

Endoscopy In Infertility
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YEAR NAME SUBJECT FACULTY FROM

Changes in the pattern of foetal 
malformations seen over last 20 years2004-05

2005-06

2006-07

2007-08

2008-09

2009-10

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

Dr. Shaheeda Zaidi

Prof. Rashid Latif

Dr. Yap Lip Kee

Dr. Gian Carlo Di Renzo

Prof. Dr. V. P. Singhal 

Dr. Deepak Dave

Dr. P. K.Shah

Dr. V. P. Paily

Dr. Juan Garcia

Prof. Howard Carp (Israel)

Dr. Prakash Trivedi

Dr. Rishma Pai

Dr. Nandita Palshetkar

Dr. Parag Shah

Dr. Ajesh Desai

Karachi (Pak)

Pakistan

Singapore

Italy

Dehradun

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thrissur,Kerala

Madrid

Israel

Surat

Mumbai

Mumbai

Ahmedabad

Ahmedabad

Emergency Obstetrics’ Care in 
Morden Era

Impact of Imaging Technology on 
Gynaecology

Foetal Hemodynamic in Normal and 
Pathological pregnancy

Introducing Gynae. Plastic surgeries &
Lifetime experience of vaginoplasty 
and vulvo vaginalplasty  

What is Success ?

IUGR:Diagnosis,Management and role 
of Ultrasound and colour Doppler

High Maternal Mortality in India  
How to bell the cat ?

Managing PCOS: Current Conssensus

Early Pregnancy loss & Progesterone

How & Why you should keep your 
Laproscopic career progressive ?

Management of Fibroids in young 
Women

Conservative Management of 
Fibroid

Understanding Endocrinology in 
obstetric purview

Rising trends of Cesarean Section 


