

AOGS GOLDEN JUBILEE ORATION

SPEAKER

Sir Sabaratnam Arulkumaran (PhD DSc FRCS FRCOG)

TOPIC

Adolescent Health: Global Perspectives





26TH NOVEMBER 2020



08:30PM IST (3PM UK TIME)

CHAIRPERSONS



Dr Alpesh Gandhi **President, FOGSI**



Dr. Rajal Thaker **President, AOGS**



Dr. Sunil Shah Hon. Secretary, AOGS

Program Co-Ordinator Dr. Munjal Pandya

VISIT BELOW LINK FOR AOGS GOLDEN JUBILEE ORATION

http://enlacecode.com/live/index.php/webinar/join/aogs-oration

OR





YOU Tube Live https://youtu.be/xD001GJlts8

OR





http://www.facebook.com/groups/aogsofficial

In 1986

AOGS had completed 50 glorious years and it was in this year GOLDEN JUBILEE ORATION TRUST was formed.

LIST OF A.O.G.S. GOLDEN JUBILEE ORATION

YEAR	NAME	SUBJECT	FACULTY FROM
1986-87	Dr. Roger Beasley	Management of Obstetrics emergencies in Primary Health Care	U.K.
1987-88	Dr. R. N. Banker	Microsurgery	Ahmedabad
1989-90	Dr. (Miss) S. C. Pandya	Conservative Obstetrics	Ahmedabad
1990-91	Dr. R. M. Nadkarni	My Contribution to Obst. & Gyn.	Ahmedabad
1991-92	Dr. (Ms) N. D. Motasha	Operative Hysteroscopy	Mumbai
1993-94	Dr. Sadhna Desai	Gn Rh Agonists in infertility	Mumbai
1994-95	Dr. S. D. Khandwala	Gasless Laparo Scopic Surgery	Mumbai
1995-96	Dr. Divyesh Mehta	Blood Dyscrasias & Related Disorders	Baroda
1996-97	Dr. Usha Krishna	Prevention of Pre-Team Labour	Mumbai
1998-99	Dr. B. S. Anklesaria	Tissue Specific Hornome Prophylaxis for the 21st century	Ahmedabad
1999-00	Dr. Shyam Desai	Endoscopy In Infertility	Mumbai
2000-01	Dr. Mohan Rajapurker	Pregnancy with Renal Diseases	Nadiad
2001-02	Dr. M. P. Patil	Rational Approach to Modern Management	Sangali
2002-03	Dr. Prof. John Macbain	Ovulation Induction : Past, Present & Future	Australia
2003-04	Dr. Alka Kriplani	Endoscopy In Infertility	New Delhi

LIST OF A.O.G.S. GOLDEN JUBILEE ORATION

YEAR	NAME	SUBJECT	FACULTY FROM
2004-05	Dr. Shaheeda Zaidi	Changes in the pattern of foetal malformations seen over last 20 years	Karachi (Pak)
2005-06	Prof. Rashid Latif	Emergency Obstetrics' Care in Morden Era	Pakistan
2006-07	Dr. Yap Lip Kee	Impact of Imaging Technology on Gynaecology	Singapore
2007-08	Dr. Gian Carlo Di Renzo	Foetal Hemodynamic in Normal and Pathological pregnancy	Italy
2008-09	Prof. Dr. V. P. Singhal	Introducing Gynae. Plastic surgeries & Lifetime experience of vaginoplasty and vulvo vaginalplasty	Dehradun
2009-10	Dr. Deepak Dave	What is Success?	Mumbai
2010-11	Dr. P. K.Shah	IUGR:Diagnosis,Management and role of Ultrasound and colour Doppler	Mumbai
2011-12	Dr. V. P. Paily	High Maternal Mortality in India How to bell the cat ?	Thrissur,Kerala
2012-13	Dr. Juan Garcia	Managing PCOS: Current Conssensus	Madrid
2013-14	Prof. Howard Carp (Israel)	Early Pregnancy loss & Progesterone	Israel
2014-15	Dr. Prakash Trivedi	How & Why you should keep your Laproscopic career progressive ?	Surat
2015-16	Dr. Rishma Pai	Management of Fibroids in young Women	Mumbai
2016-17	Dr. Nandita Palshetkar	Conservative Management of Fibroid	Mumbai
2017-18	Dr. Parag Shah	Understanding Endocrinology in obstetric purview	Ahmedabad
2018-19	Dr. Ajesh Desai	Rising trends of Cesarean Section	Ahmedabad